Los M&/%z Pnsical Salon

DONATION FORM

The Los Angeles Musical Salon is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit charity. Our operations are run entirely by volunteers, but
that does not mean that we are cost-free. We pay our musicians, and also incur out of pocket expenses such as
for flyers, posters, event insurance, etc. — so we depend on your generous contributions to help defray such
expenses.

YES! I want to donate to the Los Angeles Musical Salon:

$50 $1,000 __
$100 $5,000
$250 $15,000
$500 Other: please indicate amount $

Check enclosed (payable to L.A. Musical Salon), in the amount of $
OR

Charge my credit card ( Visa MC): $
Please print legibly:

Card No. Exp. Date:

Authorized Signature: Security Code (card back):

Name(s):

Address:

Tel (daytime): Email:

Please return to: L.A. Musical Salon
¢/o Terry Tegnazian
10850 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 300
Los Angeles, CA 90024
Tel: 310-470-0770
Fax: 310-470-0782
Email: info@lamusicalsalon.org

You may use my name on your website or other materials, if you wish.

I prefer to remain anonymous.

The Los Angeles Musical Salon is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit charitable corporation, FEIN 32-0247413, www.LAMusicalSalon.org . Our
mission is to nurture a new generation of talent by providing a unique environment where rising young professional performing artists can
build a personal relationship with audience members and by commissioning new works, and to nurture a new generation of audience
through community outreach. Contributions are deductible to the full extent provided by law. Consult your tax advisor.




	Exp Date: 
	Security Code card back: 
	$50: 
	$100: 
	$250: 
	$500: 
	$1,000: 
	$5,000: 
	$15,000: 
	Other Amt: 
	Visa: 
	Master Card: 
	Check Enclosed: 
	Charge Amt: 
	Card No: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	Tel: 
	Email: 
	OK to Use: 
	Anonymous: 


