Los Angeles Musical Salon

DONATION FORM

The Los Angeles Musical Salon is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit charity. Our operations are run entirely by volunteers, but that does not mean that we are cost-free. We pay our musicians, and also incur out of pocket expenses such as for flyers, posters, event insurance, etc. — so we depend on your generous contributions to help defray such expenses.

YES! I want to dona	te to the Los Angeles Musical Sa	ilon:	
\$50	\$1,000		
\$100	\$5,	,000	
\$250	\$15	\$15,000 Other: please indicate amount \$	
\$500	Oth		
OR Charge my credit c <i>Please print legibly:</i>	ayable to L.A. Musical Salon), in tage	\$	
Card No		Exp. Date:	
Authorized Signature	:	Security Code (card back):	
Name(s):			_
Address:			
Tel (daytime):	Email:		
Please return to:	L.A. Musical Salon c/o Terry Tegnazian 10850 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 3 Los Angeles, CA 90024 Tel: 310-470-0770 Fax: 310-470-0782 Email: info@lamusicalsalon.o		
You may use m	y name on your website or othe	er materials, if you wish.	
I prefer to rema	ain anonymous.		